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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Amya Roth 1 Mile F 7 553 6:35 0:10:37 0:10:35

2 Aubrey Whitney 1 Mile F 8 584 9:27 0:15:22 0:15:12

3 Rebecca Steuk 1 Mile F 38 560 10:14 0:16:36 0:16:29

4 Julie Reetz 1 Mile F 59 508 10:36 0:17:10 0:17:03

5 Amanda Easley 1 Mile F 32 505 10:46 0:17:25 0:17:20

6 Sarah Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 44 537 10:50 0:17:32 0:17:26

7 Jess Albracht 1 Mile F 37 571 10:53 0:17:39 0:17:30

8 Nicole Gierhan 1 Mile F 26 591 11:09 0:18:07 0:17:57

9 Linda Easley 1 Mile F 63 531 11:11 0:18:10 0:18:00

10 Donna Hansen 1 Mile F 60 568 11:49 0:19:14 0:19:02

11 Judy Schweitzer 1 Mile F 68 516 11:53 0:19:18 0:19:08

12 Peg Bergmeyer 1 Mile F 70 535 11:53 0:19:20 0:19:08

13 Michelle Kotas 1 Mile F 24 573 12:13 0:19:45 0:19:39

14 Ella Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 13 539 12:13 0:19:46 0:19:40

15 Amber Kotas 1 Mile F 17 574 12:13 0:19:47 0:19:41

16 Judy Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 74 536 12:14 0:19:48 0:19:41

17 Carol Havlat 1 Mile F 37 518 13:03 0:20:59 0:20:59

18 Autumn Palky 1 Mile F 30 555 13:03 0:21:00 0:21:00

19 Haley Munter 1 Mile F 32 558 17:56 0:28:52 0:28:52

20 Ashley Lindstrom 1 Mile F 34 503 21:17 0:34:16 0:34:16

21 Kiley Eilert 1 Mile F 30 533

22 Madisyn Steuk 1 Mile F 5 567

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Les Roth 1 Mile M 13 554 4:25 0:07:09 0:07:07

2 Isaac Steuk 1 Mile M 10 566 5:04 0:08:09 0:08:09

3 Kasen Fuller 1 Mile M 10 529 5:08 0:08:16 0:08:16

4 Elijah Riley 1 Mile M 10 577 5:22 0:08:39 0:08:39

5 Broden Whitney 1 Mile M 10 583 6:12 0:09:58 0:09:58

6 Logan Riley 1 Mile M 11 578 6:24 0:10:19 0:10:17

7 Kaleb Fuller 1 Mile M 7 530 9:06 0:14:39 0:14:39

8 Travis Fuller 1 Mile M 39 528 10:17 0:16:36 0:16:33

9 Grayden Easley 1 Mile M 7 506 10:36 0:17:09 0:17:04

10 Isaiah Havlat 1 Mile M 6 519 11:41 0:18:48 0:18:48

11 Matthew Hansen 1 Mile M 61 570 11:46 0:19:08 0:18:56

12 Blake Hansen 1 Mile M 19 569 12:13 0:19:45 0:19:39

13 Owen Vyhnalek 1 Mile M 16 538 12:13 0:19:48 0:19:40

14 Mason Vyhnalek 1 Mile M 11 542 12:14 0:19:48 0:19:41

15 Brigham Stutzman 1 Mile M 8 504 17:24 0:28:00 0:28:00

16 Myles Vyhnalek 1 Mile M 11 540

17 Matt Steuk 1 Mile M 39 563
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All races (female) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Amya Roth 1 Mile F 7 553 6:35 0:10:37 0:10:35

2 Madisyn Steuk 1 Mile F 5 567

All races (female) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Aubrey Whitney 1 Mile F 8 584 9:27 0:15:22 0:15:12

All races (female) 1325

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Michelle Kotas 1 Mile F 24 573 12:13 0:19:45 0:19:39

2 Ella Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 13 539 12:13 0:19:46 0:19:40

3 Amber Kotas 1 Mile F 17 574 12:13 0:19:47 0:19:41

All races (female) 2640

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Rebecca Steuk 1 Mile F 38 560 10:14 0:16:36 0:16:29

2 Amanda Easley 1 Mile F 32 505 10:46 0:17:25 0:17:20

3 Jess Albracht 1 Mile F 37 571 10:53 0:17:39 0:17:30

4 Nicole Gierhan 1 Mile F 26 591 11:09 0:18:07 0:17:57

5 Carol Havlat 1 Mile F 37 518 13:03 0:20:59 0:20:59

6 Autumn Palky 1 Mile F 30 555 13:03 0:21:00 0:21:00

7 Haley Munter 1 Mile F 32 558 17:56 0:28:52 0:28:52

8 Ashley Lindstrom 1 Mile F 34 503 21:17 0:34:16 0:34:16

9 Kiley Eilert 1 Mile F 30 533

All races (female) 4159

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Julie Reetz 1 Mile F 59 508 10:36 0:17:10 0:17:03

2 Sarah Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 44 537 10:50 0:17:32 0:17:26

All races (female) 60

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Linda Easley 1 Mile F 63 531 11:11 0:18:10 0:18:00

2 Donna Hansen 1 Mile F 60 568 11:49 0:19:14 0:19:02

3 Judy Schweitzer 1 Mile F 68 516 11:53 0:19:18 0:19:08

4 Peg Bergmeyer 1 Mile F 70 535 11:53 0:19:20 0:19:08

5 Judy Vyhnalek 1 Mile F 74 536 12:14 0:19:48 0:19:41

All races (male) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Isaac Steuk 1 Mile M 10 566 5:04 0:08:09 0:08:09

2 Kasen Fuller 1 Mile M 10 529 5:08 0:08:16 0:08:16

3 Elijah Riley 1 Mile M 10 577 5:22 0:08:39 0:08:39

4 Logan Riley 1 Mile M 11 578 6:24 0:10:19 0:10:17

5 Kaleb Fuller 1 Mile M 7 530 9:06 0:14:39 0:14:39

6 Grayden Easley 1 Mile M 7 506 10:36 0:17:09 0:17:04

7 Isaiah Havlat 1 Mile M 6 519 11:41 0:18:48 0:18:48

8 Mason Vyhnalek 1 Mile M 11 542 12:14 0:19:48 0:19:41

9 Brigham Stutzman 1 Mile M 8 504 17:24 0:28:00 0:28:00

10 Myles Vyhnalek 1 Mile M 11 540

All races (male) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time
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1 Broden Whitney 1 Mile M 10 583 6:12 0:09:58 0:09:58

All races (male) 1325

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Les Roth 1 Mile M 13 554 4:25 0:07:09 0:07:07

2 Blake Hansen 1 Mile M 19 569 12:13 0:19:45 0:19:39

3 Owen Vyhnalek 1 Mile M 16 538 12:13 0:19:48 0:19:40

All races (male) 2640

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Travis Fuller 1 Mile M 39 528 10:17 0:16:36 0:16:33

2 Matt Steuk 1 Mile M 39 563

All races (male) 60

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Matthew Hansen 1 Mile M 61 570 11:46 0:19:08 0:18:56
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Judy Bors 2 Mile F 60 557 6:37 0:21:24 0:21:19

2 Sadie Fuller 2 Mile F 30 509 7:55 0:25:48 0:25:29

3 Burgundy Hajek 2 Mile F 31 534 9:15 0:30:07 0:29:47

4 Shelena Neeman 2 Mile F 34 572 9:25 0:30:24 0:30:19

5 Cheri Chalupa 2 Mile F 49 520 11:54 0:38:25 0:38:17

6 Karla Tranmer 2 Mile F 54 521 11:53 0:38:25 0:38:15

7 Carol Olson 2 Mile F 67 513 11:05 0:38:25 0:35:40

8 Susan Piper 2 Mile F 62 511

9 Tammie Lang 2 Mile F 56 532

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Trevin Steuk 2 Mile M 12 565 5:20 0:17:17 0:17:12

2 Abram Crabtree 2 Mile M 10 522 7:30 0:24:18 0:24:11

3 Jerad Fuller 2 Mile M 35 510 7:55 0:25:49 0:25:29
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All races (female) 2640

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sadie Fuller 2 Mile F 30 509 7:55 0:25:48 0:25:29

2 Burgundy Hajek 2 Mile F 31 534 9:15 0:30:07 0:29:47

3 Shelena Neeman 2 Mile F 34 572 9:25 0:30:24 0:30:19

All races (female) 4159

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cheri Chalupa 2 Mile F 49 520 11:54 0:38:25 0:38:17

2 Karla Tranmer 2 Mile F 54 521 11:53 0:38:25 0:38:15

3 Tammie Lang 2 Mile F 56 532

All races (female) 60

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Judy Bors 2 Mile F 60 557 6:37 0:21:24 0:21:19

2 Carol Olson 2 Mile F 67 513 11:05 0:38:25 0:35:40

3 Susan Piper 2 Mile F 62 511

All races (male) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Trevin Steuk 2 Mile M 12 565 5:20 0:17:17 0:17:12

2 Abram Crabtree 2 Mile M 10 522 7:30 0:24:18 0:24:11

All races (male) 2640

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jerad Fuller 2 Mile M 35 510 7:55 0:25:49 0:25:29
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Abby Crabtree 5K F 13 523 4:26 0:22:18 0:22:13

2 Rebecca Fuller 5K F 37 527 4:37 0:23:11 0:23:07

3 Mary Wiese 5K F 62 545 4:29 0:23:18 0:22:29

4 Ambry Armbrust 5K F 15 556 4:39 0:23:20 0:23:15

5 Andrea Kontor 5K F 26 587 4:44 0:23:53 0:23:44

6 Elizabeth Crabtree 5K F 44 525 4:56 0:24:50 0:24:43

7 Jillian Tayengo 5K F 9 552 4:59 0:25:03 0:24:59

8 Kendra Piening 5K F 40 559 4:59 0:25:04 0:24:59

9 Yesenia Ramos 5K F 25 582 5:01 0:25:14 0:25:08

10 Pamela Carlin 5K F 58 512 5:02 0:25:16 0:25:10

11 Lindsey Sample 5K F 41 517 5:02 0:25:17 0:25:12

12 Laura Novak 5K F 26 586 5:24 0:27:09 0:27:03

13 Stephanie Bertagnoli 5K F 26 590 5:28 0:27:31 0:27:23

14 Erika Newmyer 5K F 26 585 5:33 0:27:55 0:27:49

15 Michele Kontor 5K F 61 576 5:45 0:28:58 0:28:49

16 Samantha Barley 5K F 37 507 5:54 0:29:37 0:29:31

17 Vivian Piening 5K F 9 564 6:00 0:30:08 0:30:01

18 Zoraida Ramos 5K F 46 502 6:54 0:34:38 0:34:32

19 Havyn Seibel 5K F 8 581 7:15 0:36:27 0:36:16

20 Kate Henley 5K F 11 549 7:17 0:36:39 0:36:29

21 Mary Henley 5K F 40 548 7:17 0:36:39 0:36:28

22 Mateah Menke 5K F 15 543 7:46 0:39:07 0:38:51

23 Jillian Wiese 5K F 43 547 7:47 0:39:11 0:38:55

24 Antoni Luc 5K F 47 550 7:47 0:39:12 0:38:55

25 Ella Baack 5K F 20 589 8:38 0:43:23 0:43:12

26 Lisa Lautzenhiser 5K F 55 515 8:45 0:43:50 0:43:45

27 Jennifer Warning 5K F 36 575 8:45 0:43:51 0:43:45

28 Christy Menke 5K F 43 541 9:39 0:48:34 0:48:19

29 Margo Menke 5K F 13 544 9:39 0:48:35 0:48:19

30 Jennifer Feeken 5K F 49 500 10:00 0:50:11 0:50:02

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gus Crabtree 5K M 14 526 4:23 0:22:02 0:21:56

2 Landon Lautzenhiser 5K M 19 514 4:29 0:22:32 0:22:28

3 Jack Stahl 5K M 16 579 4:36 0:23:08 0:23:04

4 Josh Piening 5K M 12 562 4:43 0:23:43 0:23:38

5 Easton Sample 5K M 13 580 4:44 0:23:49 0:23:44

6 Dan Nelson 5K M 41 588 4:44 0:23:54 0:23:44

7 Aaron Crabtree 5K M 46 524 4:59 0:25:05 0:24:57

8 Elijah Tayengo 5K M 13 551 5:24 0:27:06 0:27:01

9 Jonathan Piening 5K M 40 561 6:00 0:30:09 0:30:02

10 Mike Wiese 5K M 64 546 7:39 0:39:06 0:38:18

11 James Bond 5K M 48 501 10:00 0:50:12 0:50:03
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All races (female) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jillian Tayengo 5K F 9 552 4:59 0:25:03 0:24:59

2 Vivian Piening 5K F 9 564 6:00 0:30:08 0:30:01

3 Havyn Seibel 5K F 8 581 7:15 0:36:27 0:36:16

4 Kate Henley 5K F 11 549 7:17 0:36:39 0:36:29

All races (female) 1325

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Abby Crabtree 5K F 13 523 4:26 0:22:18 0:22:13

2 Ambry Armbrust 5K F 15 556 4:39 0:23:20 0:23:15

3 Yesenia Ramos 5K F 25 582 5:01 0:25:14 0:25:08

4 Mateah Menke 5K F 15 543 7:46 0:39:07 0:38:51

5 Ella Baack 5K F 20 589 8:38 0:43:23 0:43:12

6 Margo Menke 5K F 13 544 9:39 0:48:35 0:48:19

All races (female) 2640

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Rebecca Fuller 5K F 37 527 4:37 0:23:11 0:23:07

2 Andrea Kontor 5K F 26 587 4:44 0:23:53 0:23:44

3 Kendra Piening 5K F 40 559 4:59 0:25:04 0:24:59

4 Laura Novak 5K F 26 586 5:24 0:27:09 0:27:03

5 Stephanie Bertagnoli 5K F 26 590 5:28 0:27:31 0:27:23

6 Erika Newmyer 5K F 26 585 5:33 0:27:55 0:27:49

7 Samantha Barley 5K F 37 507 5:54 0:29:37 0:29:31

8 Mary Henley 5K F 40 548 7:17 0:36:39 0:36:28

9 Jennifer Warning 5K F 36 575 8:45 0:43:51 0:43:45

All races (female) 4159

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Elizabeth Crabtree 5K F 44 525 4:56 0:24:50 0:24:43

2 Pamela Carlin 5K F 58 512 5:02 0:25:16 0:25:10

3 Lindsey Sample 5K F 41 517 5:02 0:25:17 0:25:12

4 Zoraida Ramos 5K F 46 502 6:54 0:34:38 0:34:32

5 Jillian Wiese 5K F 43 547 7:47 0:39:11 0:38:55

6 Antoni Luc 5K F 47 550 7:47 0:39:12 0:38:55

7 Lisa Lautzenhiser 5K F 55 515 8:45 0:43:50 0:43:45

8 Christy Menke 5K F 43 541 9:39 0:48:34 0:48:19

9 Jennifer Feeken 5K F 49 500 10:00 0:50:11 0:50:02

All races (female) 60

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Mary Wiese 5K F 62 545 4:29 0:23:18 0:22:29

2 Michele Kontor 5K F 61 576 5:45 0:28:58 0:28:49

All races (male) 12 Under

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Josh Piening 5K M 12 562 4:43 0:23:43 0:23:38

All races (male) 1325

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gus Crabtree 5K M 14 526 4:23 0:22:02 0:21:56

2 Landon Lautzenhiser 5K M 19 514 4:29 0:22:32 0:22:28

3 Jack Stahl 5K M 16 579 4:36 0:23:08 0:23:04

4 Easton Sample 5K M 13 580 4:44 0:23:49 0:23:44
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All races (male) 1325

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

5 Elijah Tayengo 5K M 13 551 5:24 0:27:06 0:27:01

All races (male) 2640

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jonathan Piening 5K M 40 561 6:00 0:30:09 0:30:02

All races (male) 4159

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Dan Nelson 5K M 41 588 4:44 0:23:54 0:23:44

2 Aaron Crabtree 5K M 46 524 4:59 0:25:05 0:24:57

3 James Bond 5K M 48 501 10:00 0:50:12 0:50:03

All races (male) 60

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Mike Wiese 5K M 64 546 7:39 0:39:06 0:38:18


